
From: Gregory Riches < 
Sent: Sunday, October 26, 2014 3:17 PM 
To: Shuliak Karyna 
Subject: Fwd: NY / PB projects revised 10/24 

Karyna, 
The first email I =ent is the complete order from Eduardo. 
This email is a =ecorder of all of the correspondence I've had with them since that =mail on friday. 
Please let me know if you have any =uestions. 
Gregory 

Begin forwarded =essage: 

From: "Carolina Gomes" 
=/div> 
Subject: =/b>RE: NY / PB projects revised =0/24 

Date: October 25, 2014 4:50:43 PM EDT 

To: —Gre or Riches— O> >, &Eduardo—

Cc , ='Janusz Banasiak'" 
"'Richard =ahn'" 

We are waiting for the wire transfer and we'll=let you know as soon as we receive it. 

We are now organizing all =he samples of each apartment, so we can deliver them tomorrow to =anusz. 

Best regards, 
Carolina Gomes 
artefact=Phon 

Hello. 

As per my =onversation with Rosana today, any sample you do not have please =atch to a Benjamin Moore color 
for =eference. 

, so he can =erify for the client that you have covered =verything. 
Thank you, 

On =ct 25, 2014, at 3:07 PM, "Eduardo" =rote: 
Dear =regory, 

We would like to move =orward with the paperwork so we can start scheduling =roduction. 
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From 
Subject: Re: NY / PB projects =evised 10/24 

Dear Eduardo, 
This paperwork looks fine except that the invoices =hat are noted as apt#2G & 8H should be changed to #2G & 

=OF. 
That is a =witch we are doing from our end, not a mistake of =ours. 

Gregory 
eduardo@artefacto.com> =rote: 
Good afternoon =regory, 

The NY apartments are =lso finalized with 20% off, and tax is been removed considering we =ould be responsible 
for the freight out of =tate. 

We would need all orders, =erms and conditions signed, once the wire is been received we start =roduction. 

Please let me know if you =ould have any questions. 
Thank =ou, 
Regards, 
Eduardo 

artefacto 
Eduardo =revisan 
Aventura Fl =3160 

Gregory =nbsp;Riches 
IN=ERIORS 
43 =est 28th #3 
NYC, =Y 10001 

Gregory Riches 
INTERIORS 
43 West =8th #3 
NYC, NY 10001 
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